2015-2016 SCHOOL CALENDAR

NEW YORK STATE SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND
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TESTING SCHEDULE

Regents: Jan 26 — 29

Grade 3-8 ELA: Apr5-7
Grade 3-8 Math: Apr13-15
Regents: June 1,6 June 14 - 22




New York State School for the Blind
Batavia, New York

School Calendar 2015-2016

2015
July 2 | Thursday Conference Day
6 | Monday Start of School Year
Aug. 14 | Friday End of Session
Sept. 2 | Wednesday Conference Day
9 | Wednesday Start of Session
Oct. | 1 |Thursday | Homecoming Activities
9 | Friday Pupils Travel Home for long weekend (No School 10/12)
13 | Tuesday Classes Resume
19 | Monday School Portrait Day
Nov. 6 | Friday Pupils Travel Home for Fall Break (No School 11/9-13)
16 | Monday Classes Resume
25 | Wednesday Pupils Travel Home for long weekend (No School 11/26-27)
30 | Monday Classes Resume, School Portrait Make-Up Day
Dec. 23 | Wednesday Pupils Travel Home for winter break (No School 12/24 — 1/01)
2016
Jan. 4 | Monday Classes Resume
15 | Friday Pupils Travel Home for long weekend (No School 1/18)
19 | Tuesday Classes Resume
Feb. 11 | Thursday Pupils Travel Home for long weekend (No School 2/12, 2/15)
16 | Tuesday Classes Resume
March 18 | Friday Pupils Travel Home for Spring Break (No School 3/21-25, 3/28)
29 | Tuesday Classes Resume
May
26 | Thursday Pupils Travel Home for long weekend (No School 5/27, 5/30)
31 | Tuesday Classes Resume
June 22 | Wednesday End of School Year — Noon Dismissal — PM Conference Day
July 7 | Thursday Conference Day
11 | Monday Start of School Year
Aug. 19 | Friday End of Session
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